
A2.01

A
1

.0
5

A
1

.0
9

A
1

.1
1

A1.15

A2.05

A2.07 A2.08

A2.06

A
3

.0
1

A3.06
A3.05

A4.06
A4.05

A5.06
A5.05 A5.07

A
6

.1
8

A5.15

A5.14 A5.16

A8.02 A8.04 A8.06 A8.12A2.15

A
6

.1
0

A4.07

A
1

.0
7

A8.03 A8.05

A
6

.0
7

A
6

.1
1

A
6

.1
3

A
6

.1
6

A9.01

A9.02

A9.03 A9.05 A9.07

A9.04 A9.06 A9.08

A2.14

A
6

.0
9

A
6

.0
1

A
6

.0
5

A
6

.0
3

A
6

.0
1

A
6

.1
5

18m²

18m²18m²

9m²

18m²

18m²

12m²

12m²

9m² 9m²

6m²

12m²12m²12m²12m²

9m²

12m²

12m²

10m²

18m²
10m²

12m²

12m² 12m² 12m²

12m²

9m²

8m²

8m² 8m² 8m² 8m²

10m²

8m² 8m² 8m² 8m²

15m²

9m²

9m²9m²

9m²

9m²

9m²

12m²

9m²

9m²

12m²
2,25m

2,25m

2,15m

2,50m

1,85m

2,00m

3,00m

3,00m

au
dito

riu
m

Hall A - Ground Floor

Entrance/Exit

Towards
Hotel

Towards
AuditoriumExit/Entrance

Exhibition
Floor

Toilets Offices

Towards
Hotel

Loading Dock

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 D
e
s
k

Organizers
Office

G
uar

d

Toilets

Towards
Auditorium

HortiFlor Zimbabwe 2025 Tuesday March 18 - Thursday March 20, 2024 - Harare International Convention Centre (HICC) - Harare - Zimbabwe

Available Stand Space

Booked Stand Space

Reserved Stand Space

Update: Wednesday April 10, 2023 - 2:10 p.m.
Total exhibition area: 4,650.00 m²
This floor plan may be subject to changes!
Updates are available daily on our website: 
www.hortiflorzimbabwe.com


